August 8
7:45am
9:45am
6:25pm

August 9
8:30am

9:15am

10:30am
12:00pm
3:30pm
6:30pm

August 10
8:00am

9:30am
10:00am
12:30pm
3:30pm
6:30pm

August 11
8:00am

9:30am
10:00am
12:30pm
3:30pm
6:30pm

August 12
8:00am

9:30am
10:00am
12:30pm
3:30pm
6:30pm

COLORADg

RAPIDS

Switzerland
August 8-15, 2017

Meet — United Group Desk — DIA
United Flight 576 Denver to Newark
United Flight 134 Newark to Zurich

Arrive Zurich

Transfer to Hotel Santispark
Weissenbackstrasse 5
CH-9030 Abtwil

Arrive Hotel Santispark
Lunch

Training

Dinner

Breakfast

Team meeting — Room TBA
Training

Lunch

Training

Dinner

Breakfast

Team meeting — Room TBA
Training

Lunch

Training

Dinner

Breakfast

Team meeting — Room TBA
Training

Lunch

Training

Dinner



August 13
8:00am

9:30am
10:00am
12:30pm
3:30pm
6:30pm

August 14
8:00am

9:30am
10:00am
12:30pm
3:30pm
6:30pm

August 15
8:00am

8:45am
11:55am
7:30pm
9:27pm

Breakfast

Team meeting — Room TBA
Training

Lunch

Training

Dinner

Breakfast

Team meeting — Room TBA
Training

Lunch

Training

Dinner

Breakfast

Transfer to Zurich Airport

United flight 53 to Washington Dulles
United flight 505 to Denver

Arrive Denver International Airport



